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RANDOMIZER II
The Opposite of Gary

Gimme Two, I'm a Kennedy
32505

reel2reelrmeiser#2

get outta here Randy

Electric Prunes

RRREposado!!!!#1

Lobster Tails and Hand Lotion
Randy O’Meiser

Phone Call From Randy

state plus 24 (the professional state)
This wouldn’t happen if Doug were here. ..

JR Robinson: Akaii reel to reel, loops, 8 tracks, hammer,
Hammond B3(THE NOTE), guitars, bass, vox, Powerbook GS

01:56
01:42
01:43
07:43
01:11
04:31
02:01
05:35
04:39
03:38
02:20

John Seden: Akai reel to reely man, loops, 8tracks, files, hammers, contact mics,

guitar, sax, Conn Electric band, drums, powerbook G$

Special Thanks: Joe Hardesty for layout & design help
DJ Rotten Milk & Eric for releasing this
*Giotto appears courtesy of Skate

Recorded at the Molasses Factory and The Hive
Randomizer corporate HQ:

jrrobinson@ mac.com
jseden@sbeglobal net






