



## RANDOMIZER II The Opposite of Gary

1	Gimme Two, I'm a Kennedy	01:56
2	3-25-05	01:42
3	reel2reelrmeiser#2	01:43
4	get outta here Randy	07:43
5	Electric Prunes	01:11
6	RRREposado!!!!#1	04:31
7	Lobster Tails and Hand Lotion	02:01
8	Randy O'Meiser	05:35
9	Phone Call From Randy	04:39
10*	state plus 24 (the professional state)	03:38
11	This wouldn't happen if Doug were here	02:20

JR Robinson: Akaii reel to reel, loops, 8 tracks, hammer, Hammond B3(THE NOTE), guitars, bass, vox, Powerbook G\$

John Seden: Akai reel to reely man, loops, 8tracks, files, hammers, contact mics, guitar, sax, Conn Electric band, drums, powerbook G\$

Special Thanks: Joe Hardesty for layout & design help DJ Rotten Milk & Eric for releasing this \*Giotto appears courtesy of Skate

Recorded at the Molasses Factory and The Hive

Randomizer corporate HQ: jrrobinson@mac.com jseden@sbcglobal.net

